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Region Executive Office Name Entity Email Phone
A Chair Ben Weinheimer Texas Cattle Feeders Association ben@tcfa.org 806-358-3681
B Chair Kyle Miller Wichita County WID #2 wcwid2@sbcglobal.net 940-767-6721
C Chair Kevin Ward Trinity River Authority wardk@trinityra.org 817-467-4343
D Chair Jim Thompson Ward Timber jimthompson@wardtimber.com 903-756-7700
E Chair Scott Reinert El Paso Water SReinert@epwater.org 915-253-2004
F Chair Cole Walker Colorado River Municipal Water District cwalker@crmwd.org 432-267-6341
G Chair Wayne Wilson Wilson Cattle Company wlwilsoncattlecompany@gmail.com 979-218-1800
H Chair Mark Evans North Harris County Regional Water Authority mevans@nhcrwa.com 281-440-3924
I Chair John Martin Southeast Texas GCD (GMA 14) Jmartin@setgcd.org 409-383-0799
J Chair Jonathan Letz Kerr County Commissioners Court jletz@co.kerr.tx.us 830-792-2216
K Chair David Van Dresar Fayette GCD david@fayettecountygroundwater.com 979-968-3135
L Chair Tim Andruss Victoria County GCD Tim.Andruss@vcgcd.org 361-579-6863
M Chair James (Jim) Darling Rio Grande Regional Water Authority jemd1225@yahoo.com 956-968-3141
N Co-Chair Pancho Hubert Tejas Veterinary Hospital pancho.hubert@gmail.com 361-387-9999
N Co-Chair Scott Bledsoe, III Live Oak UWCD WSB3@aol.com 361-362-5030
P Chair Phillip Spenrath Wharton County Judge judge.spenrath@co.wharton.tx.us 979-532-4612
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